
0 10 20 30 40
1E-4

1E-3

0.01

0.1

1

10

R
n

Cycle #
0 10 20 30 40

1E-4

1E-3

0.01

0.1

1

10

R
n

Cycle #

 DAGL
 MGL
 gapdh

0.000

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.010

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

ta
rg

et
ed

 m
RN

A/
G

AP
D

H 
m

RN
A

 VH
 WIN

DAGL MGL

A BVH WIN

Vargish et al.
Supp Figure 7


